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23 7732 Vitor Cabeceira A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg C5 232 2 319 1º 1,0 C6 121 9 488 4º 14,0 807 11 15,0 3º

3 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg C2 313 1 313 2º 4,0 C7 121 14 740 3º 10,0 1 053 15 14,0 2º

18 José Eduardo Amaro União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg B7 87 3 187 1º 2,0 A7 232 17 1 636 1º 2,0 1 823 20 4,0 1º

20 11598 Júlia Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A1 GRADE 18,0 A1 164 17 1 299 2º 5,0 1 299 17 23,0 6º

21 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg A7 GRADE 18,0 D7 121 12 638 2º 8,0 638 12 26,0 9º

15 7712 José Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg B4 GRADE 18,0 B5 246 6 620 3º 11,0 620 6 29,0 11º

26 9927 Jacinto Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg C6 87 1 87 3º 7,0 B7 73 8 367 6º 22,0 454 9 29,0 12º

16 11604 Vitor Soares C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A5 GRADE 18,0 A6 665 7 982 4º 13,0 982 7 31,0 14º

9 19611 Carlos Figueiredo A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg C7 GRADE 18,0 D6 121 4 448 4º 16,0 448 4 34,0 18º

4 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg A6 GRADE 18,0 C2 189 8 931 2º 6,0 931 8 24,0 8º

28 7702 António Piedade S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg D1 87 1 87 1º 3,0 C3 103 4 244 5º 20,0 331 5 23,0 7º

25 9923 Rosa Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 33,0 B4 166 8 749 2º 7,0 749 8 40,0 24º

29 10494 João Ventura S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg D8 GRADE 18,0 D3 73 1 73 6º 24,0 73 1 42,0 26º

27 9925 Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg A9 GRADE 18,0 B6 246 3 406 5º 19,0 406 3 37,0 22º

12 Isaurinda Lores G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 33,0 B1 942 5 1 299 1º 4,0 1 299 5 37,0 21º

2 13167 Joaquim Pereira A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg D7 73 1 73 2º 6,0 B3 103 3 281 7º 26,0 354 4 32,0 15º

11 7718 António Peres S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg B5 GRADE 18,0 C5 216 19 1 691 1º 1,0 1 691 19 19,0 4º

5 16709 Mário Matos A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg A2 GRADE 18,0 A2 121 12 935 5º 17,0 935 12 35,0 19º

14 7705 João Luis Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg B3 GRADE 18,0 D5 147 16 1 566 1º 3,0 1 566 16 21,0 5º

24 Jorge Miguel A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg D4 GRADE 18,0 B2 189 5 487 4º 15,0 487 5 33,0 17º

22 9683 Belarmino Pereira A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg C3 GRADE 18,0 D1 103 8 486 3º 12,0 486 8 30,0 13º

1 8413 João Siragusa Ferreira A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg B2 GRADE 18,0 D2 147 5 441 5º 18,0 441 5 36,0 20º

30 7236 Ludgero Neves C.A.P.Faro ARPDAlg D3 GRADE 18,0 C1 103 4 179 6º 23,0 179 4 41,0 25º

13 10489 Hermenegildo Fernandes S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg A4 GRADE 18,0 A5 141 23 1 225 3º 9,0 1 225 23 27,0 10º

7 18417 José Gil Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg B8 87 1 87 2º 5,0 C4 103 1 103 7º 27,0 190 2 32,0 16º

10 9384 Leovegildo Madama S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg C8 GRADE 18,0 A4 87 7 480 6º 21,0 480 7 39,0 23º

19 12749 Mário Mateus C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A3 GRADE 18,0 A3 114 5 377 7º 25,0 377 5 43,0 27º

Manta Rota       Praia de Faro

Totais Actuais1ª Prova 2ª Prova
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23 7732 Vitor Cabeceira A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg

3 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

18 José Eduardo Amaro União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg

20 11598 Júlia Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

21 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg

15 7712 José Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

26 9927 Jacinto Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

16 11604 Vitor Soares C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

9 19611 Carlos Figueiredo A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

4 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

28 7702 António Piedade S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

25 9923 Rosa Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

29 10494 João Ventura S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

27 9925 Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

12 Isaurinda Lores G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg

2 13167 Joaquim Pereira A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

11 7718 António Peres S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg

5 16709 Mário Matos A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

14 7705 João Luis Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

24 Jorge Miguel A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg

22 9683 Belarmino Pereira A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg

1 8413 João Siragusa Ferreira A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

30 7236 Ludgero Neves C.A.P.Faro ARPDAlg

13 10489 Hermenegildo Fernandes S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg

7 18417 José Gil Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

10 9384 Leovegildo Madama S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg

19 12749 Mário Mateus C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg
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B4 164 18 1 492 2º 6,0 C3 121 15 935 1º 1,0 3 234 44 22,0 1º

A1 164 17 1 906 1º 1,0 C1 141 6 444 5º 13,0 3 403 38 28,0 2º

A6 99 3 188 7º 20,0 C6 123 9 651 3º 8,0 2 662 32 32,0 3º

A7 189 11 1 341 3º 8,0 B7 670 1 670 3º 7,0 3 310 29 38,0 4º

B3 141 8 596 3º 9,0 C4 141 8 766 2º 5,0 2 000 28 40,0 5º

B2 121 6 464 4º 12,0 B1 420 5 814 1º 2,0 1 898 17 43,0 6º

C4 141 9 791 4º 11,0 B2 141 8 809 2º 4,0 2 054 26 44,0 7º

C3 164 14 1 606 3º 7,0 A6 166 2 287 5º 14,0 2 875 23 52,0 8º

A4 141 12 1 198 4º 10,0 C5 164 5 594 4º 10,0 2 240 21 54,0 9º

B6 87 5 296 5º 15,0 B5 121 1 121 5º 15,0 1 348 14 54,0 10º

B5 164 14 1 569 1º 3,0 FALTA - - - 33,0 1 900 19 59,0 11º

C5 164 5 559 5º 14,0 A3 141 9 582 2º 6,0 1 890 22 60,0 12º

B7 87 4 214 7º 19,0 A1 623 1 623 1º 3,0 910 6 64,0 13º

A3 257 8 1 024 5º 13,0 B4 121 1 121 5º 15,0 1 551 12 65,0 14º

B1 87 7 269 6º 18,0 B6 208 3 344 4º 11,0 1 912 15 66,0 15º

C1 103 5 375 6º 17,0 A5 99 1 99 6º 18,0 828 10 67,0 16º

A2 121 10 867 6º 16,0 FALTA - - - 33,0 2 558 29 68,0 17º

C7 495 12 1 715 1º 2,0 FALTA - - - 33,0 2 650 24 70,0 18º

FALTA - - - 33,0 C2 121 2 242 6º 17,0 1 808 18 71,0 19º

A5 189 20 1 680 2º 4,0 FALTA - - - 33,0 2 167 25 70,0 20º

FALTA - - - 33,0 A7 139 4 335 4º 12,0 821 12 75,0 21º

FALTA - - - 33,0 A2 353 2 474 3º 9,0 915 7 78,0 22º

C2 323 12 1 619 2º 5,0 FALTA - - - 33,0 1 798 16 79,0 23º

C6 39 2 49 7º 21,0 FALTA - - - 33,0 1 274 25 81,0 24º

FALTA - - - 33,0 B3 103 1 103 7º 19,0 293 3 84,0 25º

FALTA - - - 33,0 FALTA - - - 33,0 480 7 105,0 26º

FALTA - - - 33,0 FALTA - - - 33,0 377 5 109,0 27º

Garrão                     Salgados
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